All information contained herein is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notification.  No responsibility is assumed.
Please contact InPhenix for more information.  InPhenix and the InPhenix logo are trademarks of InPhenix Inc.  All rights are reserved.
Product Specification, Revision 1.0
INPHENIX
Broadband Light Source Desktop
Model Number:  IPSDM1521-
1.  Configuration
Control Board

Product Specification, Revision 1.0
INPHENIX
7.   Part Numbering Structure of SLD light source desktop
Fiber Type
1: 900 m SM Fiber
2: 900 m PM Fiber
Connector Type
0: No Connectors
3: FC/APC   4: FC/UPC
7: SC/APC   8: SC/UPC
Model Number
07**: 700~790nm SLD
08**: 800~890nm SLD
09**: 900~990nm SLD
10**: 1010~1090nm SLD
13**: 1300~1390nm SLD
15**: 1500~1590nm SLD
Output Type
0: FC Adaptor
1: Pigtail fiber
Example: IPSDM1521-0318: 1550nm-type SLD light source desktop in
34426090mm case with FC adaptor output, 900um SM fiber with FC/APC
connector.
IPSDM
Case Size
8: 34426090mm case
9: 45030090mm case
Corporate Office
250 North Mines Rd
Livermore, CA 94551
Tel:  925.606.8809